7HOKE Instrument Manifolds
Dimensions
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are for reference only and are subject to change.
2.125 (54)
½” NPT outlet
connections
Isolate valve
(dustcap: blue)
Vent valve
(dustcap: red)
½” NPT inlet
connections
0
.3
1
 (
8
)
d
ia
1.81 (46)
2
.3
6
 (
6
0
)
3
.0
0
 (
7
6
.2
)
9.61 (244) open
1.
61
(4
1)
1
.6
1
(4
1
)
1.125 (28.6)
3.42 (87) open
2
.4
0
 (
6
1
)
¼” NPT vent
plugs
(supplied loose)
Equalize valve
(dustcap: green)
5–Valve General Purpose Manifold–Remote Mount
Right side view
Back view
Top view
PROCESS IN
VENTVENT
TO INSTRUMENT
How to Order
PART NUMBER PACKING
GP853211F8YL PTFE
GP853212F8YL Grafoil
Mounting kit–Order No. 800000K2 (page 8)
8 HOKE Instrument Manifolds
5.91
(150.1)
3.78
(96)
2.36
(60)
4X 7mm wide slots for
remote mounting of
2-,3- and 5-valve manifolds
series GP8232, GP8332, and GP8532
(2" pipe, Ø2.375)
3
4
5
2
1
1
General Purpose Manifold Mounting Kits
800000K1 – For Direct Mount Models
Dimensions are in inches (millimeters) are for reference only and are subject to change.
800000K2 – For Remote Mount Models
Dimensions are in inches (millimeters) are for reference only and are subject to change.
10.5mm hole for
direct mounting
of (5) valve manifold
series GP8512 (2) req'd
8.5mm holes for
direct mounting of (2) & (3) valve
manifold series GP8212 & GP8312
2" pipe (2.375 OD)
      REF
1
1
2
3
4
5
4.92
(125)
4.72
(120)
1.18
(30)
2.60
(66)
ITEM TITLE MATERIAL
1 Bracket SST 304
2 Clamp Plate SST 304
3 U-Bolt SST 316
4 Nut, Hex SST
5 Washer, Lock SST
ITEM TITLE MATERIAL
1 Bracket SST 304
2 Clamp Plate SST 304
3 U-Bolt SST 316
4 Nut, Hex SST
5 Washer, Lock SST